The Performance Bond shall be in a form acceptable to the Municipality.
ll. The Performance Bond shall be for $50,000, unless the CLEC is working on greater

than two Individual Installations at the same time, in which case the Municipality
may require a bond in a dollar amount sufficient to provide for one hundred twenty
five percent (125%) of the reasonably estimated cost to restore the right-of-way for
all such Individual Installations to at least as good a condition as that existing prior
to the construction proj ect proposed under the Master Permit, as determined by the
Director of Public Works.